- ® ax6 FCS ‘
6837 ‘/ ! i
3647 6837A opt. i ‘
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 6837G opt. 6739
17476 opt. 6837R opt. | 5. ! 67396 opt.
1747R {pt. 6837X opt. ‘ X ! 6739R opt.
5116 2579 NN\ 6739 opt.
. w et
& / e
1654 _— © G55
1654X opt. /
1985
5x8x0.5 TW
5119 % 7
101544 BB 68514 3x15808_<D) SXI0HCS
2579
315808 4
3642X b
312 CSS e
X 5117 /3/ =
: = 364!
3655Topt.  ggaa 79 6x12x4 BB_ 35436 opt,
. 3643Ropt. - \ )
3038 ‘ SIS :
| 9072
8 g
4xi4 ﬁE;cs - ! ST ; 6792 opt.
il ] | L b
X | 2 = 1 ¢
[ XK Q0/{(GREREN 3065 < - 51\179\\\ s
o N \{ - ‘ | . 258G ~|toxisxae = D W
e N 6881 | | SN i = \ - 6792 opt
6823G opt. © \ D! | , 7 > asac >
6823R opt. | 6834 ). S  3x12ccs - f
o579 | | i s o8 o
Shock Assembly 3xi58cS | ! ‘ i 2579
; / ‘ ‘ VAN /b 315 BCS
| ‘ DY 2579 (U Fean > > 5116 R
A ‘ 3x6x.05 MW © 7 6834 3x15BCSI /g830A opt. : 5x11x4 BB S, >\ )
o | 6845X 052 28mm 68326 opt Y b
- Ve L gt 38 CS ‘ fB3Ront N /1654 - 3647
2362 ; o ' | 6aasx 5x8 BB ® 2146 6832X opt 6837 Blg,1654X opt_~~ NL M4x0.7 Flanged
s ' | 6845 opt & 36x.05 MW 42 B .- 17476 opt.
3767 K S ¥ 1 68456 opt. — 5114 3x12CCS 6837G opt, {985 1747R opt.
Lo 1 ' 6845R opt. 3967 ) 6837R opt.  5xgx0.5 TW
v / ~ A | | 6845T opt.\L 3x10 CSS — 5539 6837X opt
3758X / i r Zact: I o~ 6742G opt.
37584 opt. / ; o2 : e 6742R opt. ‘
37587 opt. G | B742Xopt. geop
3758R opt.
3758P opt 4 1 ‘ /
/ ; |
! g

&
2553
3i5ccs) X8 BB

< z ‘ z o
il I - =]
1942 N
b 74
are 4x10 CCS £ £ A o J %

2542
Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every

REV 200922-R03 4x12Cs Horpthas beenmade et f this draving; h ront Assem
SeePartsListforaComp|ete a Emp as been made to ensure eaccuracyc IS raW|ng; owever, F tA bly

listing of optional accessories. Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.




6738
67386 opt. 2a7/

HOS 548

3x10 BCS
R A bl 6738R opt. 3929 757X (=
=
éar Assem v Srakont J/?@ 4x18 BCS e
- - 3757R opt. |
g s 3757P opt.
= s
X
1952 opt. 25795
3647 1985 19526 opt. 3x15 BCS ( g N 78 C Rear Only () 2362
NL M4x0.7 Flanged 5x8x0.5TW 19527 opt. < 3768
17476 opt. 1952X opt. 2678 > e
1747R opt, 5525 - R
y / ax15 BCS
\ Nm oo | o | 1 @5%
< 3644G opt. P | I 749X
‘ 3644Ropt.  3x15 BCSJ/ 5 & i | I 2582 Use #1666 silicone
_ 364d4Xopt. 1 shock oil
Ty o) | ‘
[ . 2570 | 9036
2579

‘ 3¢15 BCS SRS | ‘

I

)]

9072
6792 opt.
¥ @
3647 /
B ~ NL M4x0.7 Flanged

4 17476 opt.

B 1747R opt.
I 2552
3412 CCS 3655A opt.
i
opt.
3655P opt. 28mm
2551 3655T opt.
310 CCS
3937
4x12 BCS

REV 200922-R03

See Parts List for a complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.




Transmission Assembly

34 GS
2550 5640
6890 3x8 CCS
6890X opt.
y & i o
6860A
6860R

2534
EoeoR 36005

Sl < 2745 .5 P
P,7 Ml /9@ 77 S Sabos - 4; <7
; ) 2 axioss s O o TN]
- /21;152 \ < y LR = otea o
X
w2577

3(10BCS -~

6860A
e 6860R opt.

6765 T
67656 opt. -
6765R opt. 2 Yol e
6765A opt. €
6767 opt.

op _ - 6081

6781 opt.
= - 5% 3;opccs
6888 25X
o -7 EAts
)

2523
2.5x10 CCS

- Ay =& Q= istf | REV 200922-R03
see. Parts L'St' ora complete Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
listing of optional accessories. the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

3x10 FCS !

@9010 ‘ 010 |

| Passe
310 ch‘

|

|

Body Assembly

912 |
4859

3x10 chi

Completed Assembly (view from bottom)

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.

REV 200922-R03



Chassis Assembly

Electronic
~~ Speed Control

=
6724

REV 200922-R03

See Parts List for a complete
listing of optional accessories.

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice. Every attempt has been made to ensure
the accuracy of this drawing; however, Traxxas cannot be held responsible for typographical or other errors.



Ay & A%

Z

Rear Driveshaft Assembly
Available fully assembled as part #6852A

%/ 6852A
or optional part #6852R

Driveshafts
Front Driveshaft Assembly

Available fully assembled as part #6851A
or optional part #6851R

%/ 6851A

6851A

2535
4x10 CCS

Modular Assembly
o f

3937 an- !
U
/ 3937
7 4x12BCS

12 805 <
. / g
|
LA

I ]
g/
|

Specifications on this page are subject to change without notice.
Every attempt has been made to ensure the accuracy of this drawing, however Traxxas cannot

3x15 BCS
be held responsible for typographical or other errors. See Parts List for a complete listing of optional accessories.

REV 200922-R03



